(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	, ,	3	300140	56557	73	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			01/16/09010	)42010 *	**70.00	
	MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
ertified Copies Certificates of S	atus				0	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					FILED MN 29 門 I:51	
Office Use Only						

i

I

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## SUBJECT: SWEETWATER WATER SOLUTIONS, INC (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

**✓** \$70.00 Filing Fee \$78.75
Filing Fee
& Certificate of Status

\$87.50
Filing Fee,
Certified Copy
& Certificate of
Status
<b>DPY REQUIRED</b>

FROM: NICK SPRADLIN

Name (Printed or typed)

12000 N. DALE MABRY HIGHWAY, STE 110 Address

TAMPA, FL 33618

City, State & Zip

813 435 3176

Daytime Telephone number

**NOTE:** Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 20, 2009

NICK SPRADLIN 12000 N. DALE MABRY HIGHWAY, STE 110 TAMPA, FL 33618

SUBJECT: SWEETWATER WATER SOLUTIONS, INC Ref. Number: W0900002820

We have received your document for SWEETWATER WATER SOLUTIONS, INC and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must list at least one incorporator with a complete business street address.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Paisley A Alford Clerk New Filing Section

Letter Number: 609A00002002



) Signature/Incorporator

Date //13/2008 / Date